Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Anditor, 226 Middle Aw}e, Elyria, OH 44035

AMHERST CITY Total Collected: $2.60
Auditor Fees $0.01
Treasurer Fees ~'$0.01
Balance ' $1.98
. Polsub $1.49
County $0.49
State $0.00

| 45005 4903499551
o VHERI,

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:

Jaruary 06,2005 Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035 Iof 11



Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Anditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

"AVON CITY

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees
Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$40.27

$0.20
$0.20

$39.87

$24.92
$8.97

S $5.98

85005- 903-499%52

VB

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:

January 06,2005

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, E?yri_a, OH 44035
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Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement
. MarkR Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyna, OH 44035

AVONLAKE CITY Total Collected: $15.53
Auditor Fees . $0.08
_ Treasurer Fees $Q.08
Balance $15.37 |
Polsub - $9.61
County $3.46
State ' - $230 7
85005-9903 - 499553

VHFHBLB

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart |

*

Deputy Auditor:

January 06,2005 Mark R Stewart, Lorain Counry Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035 3 of 11



Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart, I.orain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria, OH 44035

ELYRIA CITY

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees
Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$52.36 °

$0.26

$026

$51.84

$32.40
$11.66
$7.78

85005-9905-49955Y

V#4819

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

#

Deputy Auditor:

January 06,2005

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Audiror, 226 Middle Ave, E'Zyrid, OH 44035
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Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria, OH 44033

LORAIN CITY ' Total Collected: $319.66
Auditor Fees $1.60

Treasurer Fees $1.60

Balance $316.46

Polsub $197.91

Couaty $71.23

State 547.32

05005-9903- 499558
VH 4B

County Auditor; Mark R Stewart

*®

Deputy Auditor:

Jaruary 06,2005 Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OFH 44035 9 of 11



Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Seﬁlement

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria, OH 44035

NORTHRIDGEVILLE CITY Total Collected:

Auditor Fees
Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$30.00

$0.15
$0.15

$29.70
$18.56

$6.68
$4.46

85005~ 4905491599

VA HBAL

County Aunditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:

January 06,2005

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035
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Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart, Loraiz County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria, OF 44035

SHEFFIELD LAXKE CITY . . ~ Total Collected: $21.12
Auditor Fees - %010

Treasurer Fees $0.10

Balance $20.92

Polsub $13.07

County $4.72

State $3.13

05005-9903- 4395k
VBN

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: =

January 06,2005 Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyri;z,' OH 44035 1T of 11



Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement -

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP

Total Collected: . $69.86
Aaditor Fees $0.35
A Treasu:g; Fees $0.35
Balance $69.16
Polsub $43.23
County $15.56
State $10.37
85005-990a-499530

VEHLO

County Audizor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *

January 06,2005

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035
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Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Aunditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

EATON TOWNSHIP Total Collected: $120.00
Auditor Fees $0.60

Treasurer Fees $0.60

Balance $118.80

Polsub $74.25

County - ' $26.73

State $17.82

85005~ 990a-499 53|
Vi deog

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:

January 06,2005 ' Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035 5 of 1



Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement |

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Flyrda, OH 44035

ELYRIA TOWNSHIP Total Collected:

Anditor Fees
Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$19.32

$0.10
$0.10

$19.12

$11.95
$4.30
$2.87

BS005- G908~ #1953L

VL)

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *

Jarnuary 06,2005

- Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035
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Apportionment for December 31, 2004 Cigarette Settlement

Maric R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvda, OH 44035

LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP

Total Collected:

Aunditor Fees
Treasurer Fees

Balance
Polsub

County
State

B5005-9902- 99530

VHHBIO

$30.00

$0.15
30.15

$29.70
$18.56

$6.68
$4.46

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

%

Deputy Auditor:

January 06,2005

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035
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