Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

AMHERST CITY	Total Collected:	\$2.00
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.01 \$0.01
	Balance	\$1.98
	Polsub County State	\$1.49 \$0.49 \$0.00
Λ.	\$5005-9903- V#4816	499551

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

AVON CITY	Total Collected:	\$40.27
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.20 \$0.20
	Balance	\$39.87
	Polsub	\$24.92
	County	\$8.97
	State	\$5.98

85005-9903-499552 V#4817

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

AVON LAKE CITY	Total Collected:	\$15.53
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.08 \$0.08
	Balance	\$15.37
	Polsub County State	\$9.61 \$3.46 \$2.30

85005-9903-499553 V#4818

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: _*

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

ELYRIA CITY	Total Collected:	\$52.36
	Auditor Fees	\$0.26
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.26
	Balance	\$51.84
	Polsub	\$32.40
	County	\$11.66
	State	\$7.78

85005-9903-499554 V#4819

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

LORAIN CITY	Total Collected:	
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$1.60 \$1.60
•	Balance	\$316.46
	Polsub County State	\$197.91 \$71.23 \$47.32

85005-9903-499558 V#4821

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart
Deputy Auditor:	*

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

NORTH RIDGEVILLE CITY	Total Collected:	\$30.00
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.15 \$0.15
	Balance	\$29.70
	Polsub	\$18.56
	County	\$6.68
	State	\$4.46

85005-9903-499559 V#4822

County Auditor:	Mark R	Stewart	
Denuty Auditor:	*		

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

SHEFFIELD LAKE CITY	Total Collected:	\$21.12
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.10 \$0.10
	Balance	\$20.92
	Polsub County State	\$13.07 \$4.72 \$3.13

85005-9903-499562 V#4824

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: _

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP	Total Collected:	\$69.86
	Auditor Fees	\$0.35
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.35
	Balance	\$69.16
•	Polsub	\$43.23
	County	\$15.56
	State	\$10.37

85005-990a-499530 V#4607

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: .

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

EATON TOWNSHIP	Total Collected:	\$120.00
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.60 \$0.60
	Balance	\$118.80
	Polsub County State	\$74.25 \$26.73 \$17.82
	85005-9902 V#4808)-499 <i>531</i>

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor:

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

ELYRIA TOWNSHIP	Total Collected:	\$19.32
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.10 \$0.10
	Balance	\$19.12
	Polsub County State	\$11.95 \$4.30 \$2.87

85005-9902-499532 V#4611

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart	<u> </u>
Deputy Auditor:	*	

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP	Total Collected:	\$30.00
	Auditor Fees	\$0.15
·	Treasurer Fees	\$0.15
	Balance	\$29.70
	Polsub	\$18.56
	County	\$6.68
	State	\$4.46
	85005-9902	-499536
	V#4810	i.

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *